

MATRIX FILE

NATASHA LAW



Hummus & Falafel Wrap

INGREDIENTS

(Wheat) Flour with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Water, Salt, Yeast, Mono - Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Tar tic Acid Easters of Starch, Olive Extract, Vitamin B12, Colour Mono, Propionate, Spirit Vinegar, Tapioca Carotenes, Chick Pea, **(Sesame)** Thhini, Cumin Powder, Garlic Powder, Washed Mixed Leaf.

ALLERGEN ADIVCE

For Allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, please see ingredients highlighted in **(BOLD)** for more information.

USED BY

See Packaging for sell by date:

STORAGE:

Keep refrigerated below 5c and use with 2 Days, Not suitable for freezing.

TRACEABILITY

Inferno Catering Wales Ltd, 27 Donald Street, Cardiff, CF244TJ

WEB: www.Infernocatering.co.uk **EMAIL:** Info@Infernocatering.co.uk

Company Number: 14090440